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NMIMS has always thrived to define the new era as an amalgamation of Technology and

Management. MBA Tech program has understood the current dynamics of the business of the

21st century and linked it successfully to develop and help students link the technology and

know-how to management concepts which have benefitted them to perform efficiently and

effectively. This course has not only linked technology and management but is preparing students

to head for the future through Innovation, Creativity, and encouraging Entrepreneurship. 

The MBA Tech is an integration of technology and management with the higher proportions of

technological inputs in the initial stages and moving towards 'Technology Management' in the

later stages of the course. SVKM's NMIMS has a reputation for producing the brightest students.

In line with this legacy, the faculty members of the MPSTME program are characterized by high

levels of learnedness and orientation toward research. They work hard to extract excellence from

the students.

Overview



Message from Director

NMIMS Navi Mumbai, with its avowed motto of "Development of Holistic

Management Skills", has especially customized its curriculum and pedagogy for

students who are at the threshold of professional life and need multifarious

adroitness to keep them grounded as well as to help them fly. NMIMS Navi

Mumbai is committed to nurturing leaders and entrepreneurs who will

empower their organizations in the global economy. At the same time, the

Institute remains deeply indebted to and embedded in the ethos and values of

the Indian management system with a global orientation. Our board of studies

and the academic council have proactive participation from top industry leaders

and academicians. Our alumni have set new benchmarks, excelled at all tasks

entrusted to them, and phenomenally escalated the prospects of the

organizations where they work. Thereby, assure you that our students will

continue to produce the same level of performance in your esteemed

organization. 

Dr. Parthasarathi N.
Mukherjee,

Director,
SVKM's NMIMS,

Navi Mumbai Campus
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Placement Office

Final Year - stme.navimumbai.placements@nmims.edu.in

Phone - Tel: 022 35476583, M: 8087451932

Address - Plot No. 2, Pethapada, Sector 33, Kharghar, Navi
Mumbai 
410210 , Maharashtra, India. 

Website: www.nmimsnavimumbai.org

Placement Coordinator– Campus Placements 
Laxmikant P. Narkhede 
Tel: 022 35476583, M: 8087451932 
E: laxmikant.narkhede@nmims.edu

Assistant Director – Campus Placements 
Kavita Kadam 
Tel: 022 35476580, M: +91-8657375965 
E: kavita.kadam@nmims.edu 



Sr no. Name Position Mail ID Contact

1 Manjiri Kamthe President manjiri.kamthe17@nmims.edu.in 8850926569

2 Urja Mehta Vice President urja.mehta22@nmims.edu.in 7738050345

3 Priyanshu Gandhi Secretary priyanshu.gandhi12@nmims.edu.in 8866411297

4 Saumya Mutalik Batch Head saumya.mutalik25@nmims.edu.in 9920893423

5 Aarjav Hansoti Treasurer aarjav.hansoti22@nmims.edu.in 9930276758

6 Aman Rusia Maven Talks Ambassador aman.rusia33@nmims.edu.in 7879322389

7 Anish Hegde Support Team anish.hegde46@nmims.edu.in 9619753677

8 Chaitanya Oza Support Team chaitanya.oza27@nmims.edu.in 6355406810

9 Suraj Pankaj Apex Member suraj.pankaj41@nmims.edu.in 7426081761

10 Siddharth Pandya Apex Member siddharth.pandya40@nmims.edu.in 8779282675

11 Abhijith Pillai Support Team abhijith.pillai47@nmims.edu.in 7506324346

Senior Placement Committee


